
Copyright https://englishteststore.net - Free English Tests

Photocopiable, No Commercial Use Page 1

Yank, Yanks, Yanked, Yanking Quiz

1. A little later in the show, Lawler came back out and attacked Cole through the holes cut in the "Cole
Mine" by _____ Cole's head repeatedly against the plexiglas by his tie.

A. Yanks
B. Yanked
C. Yanking
D. Yank

2. Nick _____ the door open.

A. Yanking
B. Yank
C. Yanks
D. Yanked

3. With both hands she _____ at the necklace.

A. Yanked
B. Yank
C. Yanking
D. Yanks

4. Mitchell played two seasons with the New York _____ of the National Football League.

A. Yank
B. Yanking
C. Yanks
D. Yanked

5. He gave the rope a _____ .

A. Yank
B. Yanked
C. Yanks
D. Yanking

6. He _____ out the sore tooth.
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A. Yanking
B. Yank
C. Yanks
D. Yanked

7. In this case, _____ is the rate of change of the derivative of momentum.

A. Yanks
B. Yanked
C. Yank
D. Yanking

8. One of the men grabbed Tom's hair and _____ his head back.

A. Yanked
B. Yank
C. Yanks
D. Yanking

9. _____ can be thought as a force in terms of jerk.

A. Yanked
B. Yanking
C. Yank
D. Yanks

10. Similarly, _____ is mass times jerk.

A. Yanking
B. Yanked
C. Yank
D. Yanks
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. C

2. D

3. A

4. C

5. A

6. D

7. C

8. A

9. C

10. C


